Position

Water Superintendent
Water Administrator
Water Foreman
Meter Reader, Lead

Senior Water Maintenance
Worker

Senior Water Maintenance
Worker

Senior Water Maintenance
Worker

Senior Water Maintenance
Worker

Engineering Aide

Water Maintenance Worker
Water Maintenance Worker
Water Maintenance Worker
Water Maintenance Worker
Meter Reader

Public Works And Water
Superintendent

Engineering Aide

Other Positions Held

City

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon
Vernon

Vernon

Vernon

Department Total Wages

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

Water

Water

Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water
Water

Water

$143,315
$121,678
$114,578
$91,172
$85,751

$78,754

$77,539

$69,360

$66,608
$63,698
$62,149
$61,431
$55,137
$53,381
$44,023

$20,071

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,232

$485
$26,346
$21,617
$21,413

$33,059

$26,539

$25,343

$18,150
$29,773
$19,073
$17,251
$16,148
$22,598

$660

$8,322



