Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Superintendent		Vernon	Water	\$143,315	\$44,232
Water Administrator		Vernon	Water	\$121,678	\$485
Water Foreman		Vernon	Water	\$114,578	\$26,346
Meter Reader, Lead		Vernon	Water	\$91,172	\$21,617
Senior Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$85,751	\$21,413
Senior Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$78,754	\$33,059
Senior Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$77,539	\$26,539
Senior Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$69,360	\$25,343
Engineering Aide		Vernon	Water	\$66,608	\$18,150
Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$63,698	\$29,773
Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$62,149	\$19,073
Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$61,431	\$17,251
Water Maintenance Worker		Vernon	Water	\$55,137	\$16,148
Meter Reader		Vernon	Water	\$53,381	\$22,598
Public Works And Water Superintendent		Vernon	Water	\$44,023	\$660
Engineering Aide		Vernon	Water	\$20,071	\$8,322